
Balance Dance Studios' Candyland Recital

 Dress Rehearsal and Pictures 
Thursday, May 23rd (Call Times by Class Below)

Life Austin - 8901 TX-71, Austin, TX 78735
Show 
Order Class Name Performance Song Instructor Class Day Class Start 

Time
Rehearsal 
Call Time 

1 Classic Combo 3-4 M10 How Sweet it is to be Loved by You Ashley Rothwell Monday 10:00 AM 3:50 PM
2 Funky Monkey 4-5 S9 Gummy Bears Jairus Carr Saturday 9:00 AM 3:50 PM
3 Fairytale Ballet 4-5 Th4 Imagination Ashley Rothwell Thursday 4:00 PM 3:50 PM
4 Fairytale Ballet 4-5 M6 Good Ship Lollipop Kelsy Leyendecker Monday 6:00 PM 3:50 PM
5 Classic Combo 2-3 TH10 Spoonful of Sugar Ashley Rothwell Thursday 10:00 AM 4:00 PM
6 Funky Monkey 4-5 T330 Candy Girl Jairus Carr Tuesday 3:30 PM 4:00 PM
7 Classic Combo 4-5 M11 Cotton Candyland Ashley Rothwell Monday 11:00 AM 4:00 PM
8 Classic Combo 3-4 S10 Lollipop Bethany Horton Saturday 10:00 AM 4:00 PM
9 Classic Combo 2-3 T3:30 My Boy Lollipop Ashley Rothwell Tuesday 3:30 PM 4:50 PM

10 Classic Combo 4-5 M4 Tutti Frutti Ashley Rothwell Monday 4:00 PM 4:50 PM
11 Classic Combo 4-5 T4 I Need Candy McKenna Carr Tuesday 4:00 PM 4:50 PM
12 Classic Combo 4-5 Sat10 Candy Man Jackie Courchene Saturday 10:00 AM 4:50 PM
13 Classic Combo 3-4 TH11 Sugar Sugar Ashley Rothwell Thursday 11:00 AM 4:50 PM

14 Classic Combo 2-3 Sugar Plum
Bethany Horton Saturday 9:00 AM

5:00 PMJackie Courchene
15 Funky Monkey 3-4 TH4 The Candy King Summer Montoya Thursday 4:00 PM 5:00 PM

16 Classic Combo 4-5 M5 
Bake a Cake

Ashley Rothwell Monday 5:00 PM
5:00 PMClassic Combo 3-4 T345 Summer Montoya Tuesday 3:45 PM

17 Funky Monkey 4-5 Sat9 Gummy Bears Amanda Howes Saturday 9:00 AM 5:00 PM
18 Fairytale Ballet 4-5 Sat1230 Big Rock Candy Mountain Jackie Courchene Saturday 12:30 PM 5:00 PM
19 Ignite Bitties/Fireflies Jazz Broadway Bananas Kelsy Leyendecker Tuesday 4:45 PM 5:00 PM

Balance Dance Studios' Candyland Recital Showday
Saturday, May 25th 11:00am (Call Time 10:00am)

Life Austin - 8901 TX-71, Austin, TX 78735
Show 
Order Class Name Performance Song Instructor Class Day Class Start 

Time
Show Call 

Time 
1 Classic Combo 3-4 M10 How Sweet it is to be Loved by You Ashley Rothwell Monday 10:00 AM 10:00AM
2 Funky Monkey 4-5 S9 Gummy Bears Jairus Carr Saturday 9:00 AM 10:00AM
3 Fairytale Ballet 4-5 Th4 Imagination Ashley Rothwell Thursday 4:00 PM 10:00AM
4 Fairytale Ballet 4-5 M6 Good Ship Lollipop Kelsy Leyendecker Monday 6:00 PM 10:00AM
5 Classic Combo 2-3 TH10 Spoonful of Sugar Ashley Rothwell Thursday 10:00 AM 10:00AM
6 Funky Monkey 4-5 T330 Candy Girl Jairus Carr Tuesday 3:30 PM 10:00AM
7 Classic Combo 4-5 M11 Cotton Candyland Ashley Rothwell Monday 11:00 AM 10:00AM
8 Classic Combo 3-4 S10 Lollipop Bethany Horton Saturday 10:00 AM 10:00AM
9 Classic Combo 2-3 T3:30 My Boy Lollipop Ashley Rothwell Tuesday 3:30 PM 10:00AM

10 Classic Combo 4-5 M4 Tutti Frutti Ashley Rothwell Monday 4:00 PM 10:00AM
11 Classic Combo 4-5 T4 I Need Candy McKenna Carr Tuesday 4:00 PM 10:00AM
12 Classic Combo 4-5 Sat10 Candy Man Jackie Courchene Saturday 10:00 AM 10:00AM
13 Classic Combo 3-4 TH11 Sugar Sugar Ashley Rothwell Thursday 11:00 AM 10:00AM

14 Classic Combo 2-3 Sugar Plum
Bethany Horton Saturday 9:00 AM 10:00AM

Jackie Courchene 10:00AM
15 Funky Monkey 3-4 TH4 The Candy King Summer Montoya Thursday 4:00 PM 10:00AM

16 Classic Combo 4-5 M5 
Bake a Cake

Ashley Rothwell Monday 5:00 PM 10:00AM
Classic Combo 3-4 T345 Summer Montoya Tuesday 3:45 PM 10:00AM

17 Funky Monkey 4-5 Sat9 Gummy Bears Amanda Howes Saturday 9:00 AM 10:00AM
18 Fairytale Ballet 4-5 Sat1230 Big Rock Candy Mountain Jackie Courchene Saturday 12:30 PM 10:00AM
19 Ignite Bitties/Fireflies Jazz Broadway Bananas Kelsy Leyendecker Tuesday 4:45 PM 10:00AM


